OVERALL
RANK

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
t-18th
t-18th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th
28th
29th
t-30th
t-30th
32nd
33rd
34th
35th
36th
37th
38th
39th
40th
41st
42nd
43rd
t-44th
t-44th
46th
47th
48th
49th
50th
51st
52nd
t-53rd
t-53rd
55th
56th
57th
58th
59th
60th
61st
62nd
63rd
64th
65th
66th
67th
68th
69th
70th
71st
72nd
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TEAM

Villa Grove
Highland
Mahomet-Seymour
Mattoon

Marion

Morris

Unity
Genoa-Kingston
Immaculate Conception
Bishop McNamara
St. Anthony
University (Normal)
Triad

Notre Dame (Quincy)
Johnsburg
Peotone

Aurora Central Catholic
Coal City

Rochelle
Sycamore
Elmwood

Wesclin
Pinckneyuville
Maroa-Forsyth
Mascoutah
Streator
Murphysboro
Charleston
Nashville
Fieldcrest

Clinton
Ridgewood
Metro-East Lutheran
Casey-Westfield
DuQuoin
Washington
Queen of Peace
Eureka

Herrin

Teutopolis

St. Joseph-Ogden
Kewanee
Hinckley-Big Rock
Chicago Arts
Carterville
Knoxville

Timothy Christian
Lisle

Woodstock North
Wells

lllini West

Lincoln

Rosary

Macomb

East Peoria

Dupo

Gillespie

Sterling

Sherrad

Guerin

Hillcrest

Tremont
Evergreen Park
Roxana

Brooks

Johnston City
Woodstock
Henry-Senachwine
Burlington Central
Westmont

East Alton-Wood River
Thornridge
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SECTIONAL

92.73 St. Anthony-1
89.60 St. Anthony-2
89.43 St. Anthony-1
89.10 St. Anthony-1
87.50 St. Anthony-2
87.37 Fieldcrest
86.33 St. Anthony-1
86.30 DeKalb
86.23 DeKalb
86.20 Eisenhower
85.20 St. Anthony-1
84.84 Fieldcrest
83.90 St. Anthony-2
83.27 St. Anthony-1
82.53 DeKalb
82.43 Eisenhower
81.90 DeKalb
81.00 Fieldcrest
81.00 DeKalb
80.80 DeKalb
79.10 Fieldcrest
79.07 St. Anthony-2
78.90 St. Anthony-2
78.43 St. Anthony-1
78.30 St. Anthony-2
78.27 Fieldcrest
78.27 St. Anthony-2
78.00 St. Anthony-1
77.93 St. Anthony-2
77.73 Fieldcrest
77.73 St. Anthony-1
77.53 DeKalb
77.47 St. Anthony-2
76.83 St. Anthony-1
76.50 St. Anthony-2
76.23 Fieldcrest
76.17 Eisenhower
75.53 Fieldcrest
74.80 St. Anthony-2
74.67 St. Anthony-1
74.47 St. Anthony-1
74.43 Fieldcrest
74.10 DeKalb
73.60 Eisenhower
73.60 St. Anthony-2
73.30 Fieldcrest
73.27 DeKalb
73.20 DeKalb
73.10 DeKalb
71.90 Eisenhower
71.73 St. Anthony-1
71.13 St. Anthony-1
71.00 DeKalb
71.00 St. Anthony-1
70.90 Fieldcrest
70.67 St. Anthony-2
68.83 St. Anthony-1
68.77 DeKalb
66.73 Fieldcrest
66.63 DeKalb
66.27 Eisenhower
66.17 St. Anthony-1
65.63 Eisenhower
65.57 St. Anthony-2
65.40 Eisenhower
64.67 St. Anthony-2
64.63 DeKalb
63.93 Fieldcrest
63.57 DeKalb
62.70 DeKalb
62.30 St. Anthony-2
62.27 Eisenhower

PLACEMENT @ SECTIONAL

1st
1st
2nd
3rd
2nd
1st
4th
1st
2nd
1st
5th
2nd
3rd
6th
3rd
2nd
4th
3rd
5th
6th
4th
4th
5th
7th
6th
5th
7th
8th
8th
6th
9th
7th
9th
10th
10th
7th
3rd
8th
11th
11th
12th
9th
8th
4th
12th
10th
9th
10th
11th
5th
13th
14th
12th
15th
11th
13th
16th
13th
12th
14th
6th
17th
7th
14th
8th
15th
15th
13th
16th
17th
16th
9th



