	prepared by 8 Count Audio			
OVERALL RANK	TEAM	SCORE	SECTIONAL	PLACEMENT @ SECTIONA
1st	Villa Grove	92.73	St. Anthony-1	1st
2nd	Highland	89.60	St. Anthony-2	1st
3rd	Mahomet-Seymour	89.43	St. Anthony-1	2nd
4th	Mattoon	89.10	St. Anthony-1	3rd
ōth	Marion	87.50	St. Anthony-2	2nd
6th	Morris		Fieldcrest	1st
7th	Unity		St. Anthony-1	4th
8th	Genoa-Kingston		DeKalb	1st
9th	Immaculate Conception		DeKalb	2nd
10th	Bishop McNamara		Eisenhower	1st
11th	St. Anthony		St. Anthony-1	5th
12th	University (Normal)		Fieldcrest	2nd
13th	Triad			
			St. Anthony-2	3rd
14th	Notre Dame (Quincy)		St. Anthony-1	6th
15th	Johnsburg		DeKalb	3rd
16th	Peotone		Eisenhower	2nd
17th	Aurora Central Catholic		DeKalb	4th
t-18th	Coal City		Fieldcrest	3rd
t-18th	Rochelle		DeKalb	5th
20th	Sycamore		DeKalb	6th
21st	Elmwood	79.10	Fieldcrest	4th
22nd	Wesclin		St. Anthony-2	4th
23rd	Pinckneyville	78.90	St. Anthony-2	5th
24th	Maroa-Forsyth		St. Anthony-1	7th
25th	Mascoutah		St. Anthony-2	6th
26th	Streator		Fieldcrest	5th
27th	Murphysboro	_	St. Anthony-2	7th
28th	Charleston		St. Anthony-1	8th
29th	Nashville		St. Anthony-2	8th
t-30th	Fieldcrest		Fieldcrest	6th
t-30th	Clinton		St. Anthony-1	9th
32nd	Ridgewood		DeKalb	7th
	_			
33rd	Metro-East Lutheran		St. Anthony-2	9th
34th	Casey-Westfield		St. Anthony-1	10th
35th	DuQuoin		St. Anthony-2	10th
36th	Washington		Fieldcrest	7th
37th	Queen of Peace	_	Eisenhower	3rd
38th	Eureka		Fieldcrest	8th
39th	Herrin	74.80	St. Anthony-2	11th
40th	Teutopolis	74.67	St. Anthony-1	11th
41st	St. Joseph-Ogden	74.47	St. Anthony-1	12th
42nd	Kewanee	74.43	Fieldcrest	9th
43rd	Hinckley-Big Rock	74.10	DeKalb	8th
t-44th	Chicago Arts	73.60	Eisenhower	4th
t-44th	Carterville	73.60	St. Anthony-2	12th
46th	Knoxville	73.30	Fieldcrest	10th
47th	Timothy Christian		DeKalb	9th
48th	Lisle		DeKalb	10th
49th	Woodstock North		DeKalb	11th
50th	Wells		Eisenhower	5th
51st	Illini West		St. Anthony-1	13th
52nd	Lincoln		St. Anthony-1	14th
52110 t-53rd	Rosary		DeKalb	12th
t-53rd t-53rd	Macomb		St. Anthony-1	15th
55th	East Peoria		Fieldcrest	11th
56th	Dupo		St. Anthony-2	13th
57th	Gillespie		St. Anthony-1	16th
58th	Sterling		DeKalb	13th
59th	Sherrad		Fieldcrest	12th
60th	Guerin		DeKalb	14th
61st	Hillcrest		Eisenhower	6th
62nd	Tremont		St. Anthony-1	17th
63rd	Evergreen Park		Eisenhower	7th
64th	Roxana	65.57	St. Anthony-2	14th
65th	Brooks	65.40	Eisenhower	8th
66th	Johnston City	64.67	St. Anthony-2	15th
67th	Woodstock		DeKalb	15th
68th	Henry-Senachwine	63.93	Fieldcrest	13th
69th	Burlington Central		DeKalb	16th
70th	Westmont		DeKalb	17th
71st	East Alton-Wood River		St. Anthony-2	16th
72nd	Thornridge		Eisenhower	9th
		02.21		J. 11